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18/08/2004 | 48km | 37 starting

1. ULLRICH Jan

2. HAMILTON Tyler

3. AUS ROGERS Michael

4, BODROGI Lészlé

5. JULICH Bobby

6. EKIMOV Viatcheslav

7. RICH Michael

8. CANCELLARA Fabian

9. HONCHAR Serhiy

10. GUTIERREZ José Ivan
11. PETROV Evgeni

12. BOTERO Santiago

13. VINOKOUROV Alexandre
14, HUSHOVD Thor

15. DEKKER Thomas

16. MOREAU Christophe

17. WAUTERS Marc

18. PENA Victor Hugo

19. POZZATO Filippo—

20. GONZALEZ DE GALDEANO Igor

GER19731202
USA19710301
AUS19791220
FRA19761211
USA19711118
RUS19660204
GER19690923
SUI19810318
UKR19700703
ESP19781127
RUS19780525
COL19721027
KAZ19730916
NOR19780118
NED19840906
FRA19710412
BEL19690223
COL19740710
ITA19810910
ESP19731101

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.

H@J Frank
KASHECHKIN Andrey —
KRIVTSOV Yuriy
WOHLBERG Eric
HRAZDIRA Michal
KOHUT Stawomir
JURCO Matej
LOFKVIST Thomas
STANGEL) Gorazd
JOACHIM Benoit
BERTOGLIATI Rubens
ANDRLE René
HUNTER Robert—
PAULINHO Sérgio Miguel
DANGERFIELD Stuart
VAN PETEGEM Peter
BLACKGROVE Heath
ARVESEN Kurt-Asle
KRUPA Dawid
WACKER Eugen

DEN19730104
KAZ19800321
UKR19790207
CAN19650108
CZE19771106
POL19770918
SVK19840808
SWE19840404
SLO19730127
LUX19760114

SUI19790509
CZE19740401
RSA19770422
POR19800326
GBR19710917
BEL19700118
NZL19801205
NOR19750209
POL19800612
KGZ19740418



